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FIGHT-REC
AGE & WEIGHT DIVISION FIGHTERS RECORD

SPORT BOXING

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationalit: Age

Aria Gill

Chaé Dillon Mccabe
Erin Mcnicholl
Freya Bradley
Robyn Briggs

Roxy Briggs

Rua Dunnin:

Skyaxe

Skyaxe

Titans

trojan martial arts
Inspired Martial Arts

Inspired Martial Arts

Scotland
Scotland
Northern Ireland
England
United Kingdom
United Kingdom

Ireland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Na Fianna Martial Arts 11-12 yrs
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Female Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Eden Prior Soutar

Islay Couzin
Leyla Bennett
Sarah Sullivan
Teana Mcintosh
Tiya Riman
Willow Sandford

Scotland 11-12 yrs
13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
15-16 yrs

De Lick Boxing Academy England
Inspired Martial Arts
Fight Club NI

Skyaxe

England
Northern Ireland
Scotland
Lebanon Lebanon

Sandman Boxing United Kingdom

World Grand Prix Fight Record

83%
50%
50%
100%
43%
0%
67%

Female Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Alice Ciesielska

Elloise Dyson
Emily Rice

Evelyn Ahlvarsson
Freya Cleary
Kayla Faye

Lexi Southwell
Lily Perry

Lucy Jones

Maya Mckeith Low
Millie Terry

Mollie Balderstone
Olivia Jessica Thomson
Poppy Ryalls
Raveena Gill
Romai Ferris
Ruby Dyke

Sienna Mae Harris

Tilly Tomkinson

Nationalit: Age
Poland

Team Name
WKO POLAND
West Freestyle Martial Arts

England 15-16 yrs
15-16 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+

Bodyshots Gym Northern Ireland

Sodermalms Shaolin Sweden
MA4U

Dragons Kickboxing Club

England
England
Inspired Martial Arts! England
Dragons Kickboxing Club England
Beastmode

WKO Scotland

Adrenaline Fight Academy

England
Scotland
England
Kokoro England 17 yrs+
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
15-16 yrs
11-12 yrs

Skyaxe Scotland
Team Dragonfoot
MA4U

Inspired Martial Arts

England
England
England
Star Kickboxing United Kingdom
West Freestyle Martial Arts England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England
World Grand Prix Fight Record
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hts |Win Ratio

0%
100%
33%
0%
0%
100%
22%
0%
50%
100%
75%
100%
0%
0%
0%
25%
100%
33%
100%

Female Neutronweight Minus 40 kg




SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD

Athlete Name

Alexis Howe

Ayla Morina

Elise Serniak Taylor
Estell Van De Broek
Isabella Dixon
Jadie Leigh Lord
Kayla Faye Shaw
Konniegrace Sowerby
Leah Redman
Lottie Suffolk

Mia Greenlees
Millia Parsons
Morgan Taylor
Olivia

Scarlett Law
EHEVEVA

Sydney Morton
Teagan Mcgregor

Tiffany Grover

Athlete Name

Betsy Rose Dalton
Dainton Kane
Harleen Kaur

Imogen Smyth

Isla Rose

Kelsey Edwards
Leah Merry

Lily Allard Watkinson
Maryam Sarfraz

Mimi Tyler

Myesha Imran

Neve Wright

Olivia Lord

Olivia Stroughton
Rosie Christy

Sophie Curry

Trinity Nuciforo Greenslade

Amber Ross
Amber Thomson
Amelia Pereira
Amelie Banfield
Amy Leigh Mcdonald
Anabell Crowler
Armani Bladen
Billie Baillie
Deep Kaur

Elise Hamilton
Esta Harris

Etta Choi

Grace Kowbas
Gracelyn Garrett
Hannah Shackleton
Hayden Lewis
Holly Mcdonald
Holly Winter
Kaelynn Fleming
Kaifah Imran
Kaylee Durfee
Laila Johnson

Roker Rough House
Aiki Martial Arts

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A,

Gm gym

Viribus

West Freestyle Martial Arts
Dragons Kickboxing Club
Yodphet muay thai
Machine MMA

Team Byrne

Team Dragonfoot

Star kickboxing

Sxf Gym

Dragons Kickboxing Club
RG kickboxing

Double K

RG Kickboxing

WKA Scotland

PMA South East

Impact Martial Arts
Skyaxe

KZma

Inspired Martial Arts
MA4U

Lees Freestyle Kickboxing
Team Dragonfoot
K.9 FIGHT TEAM
USKA Kickboxing
Hodray Muay Thai
USKA Fight Factory

Martial Arts Centres Of Excellence Rit

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Yu! Martial Arts Collective
Team Dragonfoot
Bodyshots Gym

Team Byrne

Tiger martial arts
WKO Scotland
Inspired Martial Arts!

England
England
United Kingdom
Netherlands
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England
Scotland
England

England
Scotland
England
England
England

Wales

England
England
England

United Kingdom
England
England
England
England
England
Northern Ireland

United Kingdom

United Kingdom
Scotland

England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England

Bodyshots Gym

Smart Comabt

Vanquish martial arts
Aspire Combat Academy
KZma

Clan Combat

Baileys Combat Academy
Bodyshots Gym

Team Dragonfoot
Extreme Martial Arts
Dragons Kickboxing Club

Revolution Mixed Martial Arts Acaden

Skyaxe

Ni Yai Muay Thai
Skyaxe

USKA Kickboxing
Extreme Martial Arts
Beastmode

Northern Ireland
England
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England
Northern Ireland
England

United States
England
England
Scotland
England
Scotland
England

United States
England
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17
13
©
11
11
17
12
17
17
9
16
12
13
9
12
9

14
11
13
13
14
15
12
18
16
15
20
17
9
17

17 yrs+
13-14 yrs
9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
9-10 yrs
15-16 yrs
11-12 yrs
13-14 yrs
9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
9-10 yrs
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
13-14 yrs

13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
15-16 yrs
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
15-16 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
9-10 yrs
17 yrs+
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs

17 yrs+
17 yrs+
11-12 yrs
13-14 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs
15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
15-16 yrs
15-16 yrs
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1
6
1
0
2
0
2
0
1
6
1
0
2
2
1
9
1
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3
1
21

SB SPORT BOXING RECO
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33%
0%
71%
0%
100%
0%
100%
71%
100%
0%
25%
0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
18%
0%
50%

33%
0%
100%
0%
78%
0%
0%
0%
100%
60%
60%
0%
0%
33%
39%
67%

50%
80%
0%
25%
0%
35%
0%
73%
0%
50%
100%
44%
33%
85%
75%
0%
0%
70%
60%
0%
0%




Lauren Quantrill
Layla Ramskill
Lexi Walton
Limerick Goodwin
Maisey Murphy
Mary Corbyn
Megan King

Mia Robinson
NEVARINEY]
Phoebe Ballard
Poppy Edwards
Rachel Limb

Simran Kaur

TMKA

RG Kickboxing
Fight Team Boxing
IMAC England
Team Dragonfoot
Impact Martial Arts
PMA South East
Aero-Kick Gym
Lebanon

Madu

Team Dragonfoot
Vipers

KZma

England
England
England
England
England
United Kingdom
England
England
Lebanon
United Kingdom
England
England
England
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17 yrs+
13-14 yrs
15-16 yrs
13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs

17 yrs+
15-16 yrs

17 yrs+
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs
13-14 yrs

17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
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0%
100%
0%
50%
0%
100%
100%
50%
0%
88%
28%
0%
79%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Super Bantamweight Minus 55
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O SB SPORT BOXING

Athlete Name Nationalit
0

ge

Aamina Sarfraz USKA Fight Factory England 19 17 yrs+ 2 2 100%
IBKO England 21 17 yrs+ 100%
Andrea Evelyn Gallegos Ash Damm Power Spain 36 35yrs+ 80%
19 17 yrs+ 0%
15 15-16 yrs 71%
17 17 yrs+ 100%
14 13-14 yrs 73%
13 13-14 yrs 0%
13 13-14 yrs 33%
19 17 yrs+ 0%
19 17 yrs+ 0%
15 15-16 yrs 50%
15 15-16 yrs 0%
19 17 yrs+ 0%
16 15-16 yrs 0%
15 15-16 yrs 0%
14 13-14 yrs 0%
16 15-16 yrs 50%
13 13-14 yrs 50%
15 15-16 yrs 60%
12 11-12 yrs 69%
13 13-14 yrs 1 0%
17 17 yrs+ 2 100%
England 13 13-14 yrs 2 0%
United Kingdom 15 15-16 yrs 2 0%
22 17 yrs+ 2 100%
16 15-16 yrs 4 100%
22 17 yrs+ 1 0%
17 17 yrs+ 8 50%
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1
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Alexis Kyme United Kingdom

Breann Mitchell Skyaxe Scotland
Darcy Mcintosh Skyaxe Scotland
Team Fu
WYMAC

Dan Berry Freestyle

Emily Lai England

Erin Harper England
Evie Taylor England

Evie Watson Trojan martial arts England
WKO Scotland
WKO Scotland

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

lona Jade Thomson Scotland

lona Thomson Scotland
I1zzy Ashe England
Jenna Sword Beastmode

Katie Smith

England
Evade Martial Arts United Kingdom
Kayleigh Louise Headington MA4U England

Krystal Hunt Vortex Martial Arts Academy England

La Tesha Down Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England
The Combat Academy Official

West Freestyle Martial Arts

Leona Nicole Smyth England

Lexi Grace Morton England
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Lexie Gunner Star Kickboxing
WKO POLAND Poland

BFK (Basildon freestyle kickboxing) England
WKO Scotland

Team Dragonfoot

United Kingdom
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Liliana Gronkiewicz
Lily Potter

Lily Valentine
Madison Wilkins

Scotland
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Maisy Dyke
Mckenna Wade

Star Kickboxing
Millennium Martial Arts
Clan Combat

Hybrid Kickboxing Amble
Gm gym

England
Orla Cairns Scotland
Polly Long England
Romaisa Kerssens Netherlands
Marcus lewis mushin kai
KCMA - Kris Crump Martial Arts Ltd  England

RG Kickboxing Poland

Romy Whelan
Ruby Miller
Sara Celinska

England 15 15-16 yrs 67%
15 15-16 yrs 0%
11 11-12 yrs 25%
Germany 23 17 yrs+ 100%
England - 27 17 yrs+ 0%
United Kingdom 18 17 yrs+ 0%

Veronika Zajicova OFA Octagon Fighting Academy Czechia 21 17 yrs+ 100%

World Grand Prix Fight Record
Female Super Featherweight Minus 60
SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD O SB SPORT BOXING RECORD

Nationalit

ge
Roker Rough House Romania 21 17 yrs+ 0 2 2 0%
18 17 yrs+ 4 50%
18 17 yrs+ 2 100%
43 35yrs+ 2 50%
19 17 yrs+ 2 50%
20 17 yrs+ 5 0%
1
2
1
1
2

- EHDA

Sarah Liegmann Tomburg Boxing Rheinbach
The Combat Academy Official

Individual

Sophie Coates
Sophie Pickering
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Anya Andrisescu
Netherlands
South Africa

Charity Raaijmakers
Chloe Assad

Gm gym

RCFA International
Dorota Naskret
Ellie Harber

Team Savage Poland
Storm gym United Kingdom

Emma Olley Team Dragonfoot England

Frankie Pyszky Beastmode England 17 17 yrs+ 100%
30 17 yrs+ 0%
21 17 yrs+ 100%
43 35yrs+ 0%

13-14 yrs 100%

Gabriela Strikaityte Fighter Training Performance Centre Lithuania

Georgia Star Kickboxing
NI YAl MUAY THAI

USKA Kickboxing

England

Helen Beal England
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Julia Glowacz England




Leah Butler

Lou Barratt
Maddie Buxton
Madison Buxton
Markéta BureSova
Megan Bendall
Megan Watt

Millie Greenfield
Nikita Brooker
Nixie Harding
Oliwia Kaczmarek
Rachael Mackenzie
Rhian Mchaughton
Ruby Monger
Sally Reed

Sarah Dicks

Stella Dentith
Surann Emmerson
Sydney Minton
Tennessee Randall
Zara Wilkie

Zoe Gray

Trojan martial arts
Longs blackbelt schools
Womaa Elite/WFKO
Evolution Martial Arts
Kazda Gym

White Lotus

WKO ENGLAND

Star kickboxing

England
England

United Kingdom

England
Czechia
England
England
England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

Dragons Kickboxing Club
CFH

Skyaxe

S2 Martial Arts Academy
West Freestyle Martial Arts

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness

West Freestyle Martial Arts
Spartan
Dan Berry FMA

England
Poland

England
Scotland
England
England
England
England
England
England

WKO (Welsh kickboxing organisation Wales

RG Kickboxing

England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England
World Grand Prix Fight Record
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15-16 yrs
35 yrs+
15-16 yrs
15-16 yrs
17 yrs+
13-14 yrs
17 yrs+
13-14 yrs
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
45 yrs+
13-14 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
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33%
50%
100%
33%
0%
0%
0%
67%
0%
57%
2%
0%
40%
100%
100%
0%
25%
67%
7%
100%
100%
100%
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Female Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Amelia Iron Armstrong

Annabel Turney
Annabelle Shoob
Atlanta Hickman
Caitlin Mcdonald
Destiny Micael
Ebony Beaven
Emma Mcanulty
Heidi Vuoma
Isabelle Taylor
Jenny Neal

Katie Scott

Lucy Kings Wheatley
Paige Goldswain
Poppy Maslen
Robyn Lenihan
Rosie Longley
Sarah Stevenson
Selina Vugts

Shaz(Sharmaine) Furlong

Team Name
Team Dragonfoot

Nationalit:
England

Banks Kickboxing & Boxing Academy England

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

Hicks Karate Peterborough
Gilmores fight team

Total training center

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

Evade Martial Arts
WKO Finland

England
England
England
Netherlands
England
England
Finland

Taylor’s academy of Sport karate T.A. England

Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts
Bodyshots Gym
USKA Fight Factory

Impact Martial Arts

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

Budo Kickboxing

The Combat Academy
WKO ENGLAND
Gm gym

Emerald kickboxing club

England

Northern Ireland

England
England
England
Ireland
England
England
Netherlands

Ireland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

17 yrs+
15-16 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
11-12 yrs
17 yrs+
35yrs+
45 yrs+
13-14 yrs
35 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
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Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
100%
100%
100%
100%
(007)
0%
33%
0%
(007)
50%
(007)
67%
67%
0%
78%
(073
100%
33%
75%
100%
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Female Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Alyssa Bristow
Anna Wadham
Crystal Bailey
Eimear Keating
Gwen Robson
Markéta Brozova

Rachel Rose

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Team Byrne

Fight Team Boxing
Community Aerokick
Fight Team Boxing
Kazda Gym

Ni Yai Muay Thai

England
England
England
England
Netherlands
Czechia
England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

13-14 yrs
17 yrs+
35yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
65%
(o7
(7]
(o7
(7]
100%
100%

Female Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Cara Sanderson
Emmie Allison
Faith Velland
Keeley Rapson
Leah Richards

TEAM SSMA
Grimsby Strike Team
USKA Fight Factory
SXF Gym

Team Byrne

England
England
England
England

England

15-16 yrs
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+
17 yrs+

0%
100%
50%
50%
67%




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Female Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Camielle Goldstone RCFA International
Charlotte Thomas Mavericks Kickboxing

Danielle Hindmarsh

Spartan Fighting Arts
Aiki Martial Arts

Lindsey Hendry
Rose Parish

Chippenham Kickboxing Academy

South Africa
England
England
England
England

World Grand Prix Fight Record

35 yrs+
17 yrs+
35 yrs+
35yrs+
17 yrs+

0%
0%
50%
100%
100%

Female Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Ali Bevan

White lotus Ignite
Alix Demitchell Skyaxe
Amanda Bristow

Chantelle Roberts Ludgershall Elite

Liz Lea

Shirley Van Der Donk

gm gym
Terri Franklin

Verity Leonard Team k9

Dragons Kickboxing Club

Typhon Martial Arts & Fitness

England

United States
England
England
Australia
Netherlands
England

United Kingdom

35 yrs+
35yrs+
45 yrs+
13-14 yrs
35 yrs+
17 yrs+
35 yrs+
17 yrs+

World Grand Prix Fight Record

0%
100%
0%
0%
0%
100%
0%

0,

Female Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name
Leia Cassells

Team Name

Bodyshots Gym

Nationalit:
Northern Ireland

Wins

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
100%

Female Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Jade Brett

Wins

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Female Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

SB SPORT BOXING

RECORD

Athlete Name

Helen Lapping Union Thai

England

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG




